
The Mall School : Key Dates for Summer Term 2022 

Date Start time End Time Event 

Wednesday 22 -24 June 08:00 16.00 Year 4: Residential Trip to Hooke Court 

Thursday 23-25 June 08:00 16.00 Year 5: Residential Trip to Le Touquet, France 

Thursday 23 June 17:30 19:30 Year 2 : Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 23 June 16:00 17:00 Welcome Evening for Reception 2022 Parents  

Friday 24 June 09:00 15:30 Years 2 & 3 : Exhibitions’ Day 

Saturday 25 June 12:00 15:00 MSA Summer Fair 

Monday 27 June 14:00 15:00 KS2 General Knowledge Quiz Championship Final (Online) 

Monday 27 June 17:00 18:30 The Mall Nursery Event 

Tuesday 28 June 17:30 19:00 Reception & Year 1 Parents’ Evening  

Tuesday 28 June 17:30 19:30 Year 2 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 29 June 13:00 15:00 Reception - Year 2 : Sports’ Day 

Wednesday 29 June 18:30 20:00 Year 6 : Performance of “Bugsy Malone” (MSA Doors open 5.30pm) 

Thursday 30 June 09:30 13:00 Years 2 – 6 : ABRSM Music Exams 

Thursday 30 June  16:15 17:30 Years 2 & 3 : Soloists’ Concert 

Tuesday 5 July 18:00 19:00 Year 6 : Soloists’ Concert 

Wednesday 6 July 18:00 20:45 Year 6 : Senior Prize Giving & Leavers’ Event 

Thursday 7 July 09:00 16:00 Years 3 – 6: Athletics Day  

Friday 8 July 11:45 12:15 End of School Term 

The Mall Summer Camp (11 July – 2 September) 

 


